
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30 31 26 27 28

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 1 2 3 4

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

25 26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31 30

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 6

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

February 2023

March 2023

April 2023

  

December 2022

January 2023

May 2023

August 2022

September 2022

October 2022

November 2022

July 2023

June 2023

5th             Teacher/Student Holiday
No School

13th          High School Open House
14th          Middle School Open House
15th          Elementary School 

Open House

14th       High School Conference Night
15th        Middle School Conference Night
16th        Elementary School  Conference

Night
17th        Students/Teachers - No School

Due to Conferences
20th        Students/Teachers Holiday -

No School

5th            Students/Teachers - No School
10th End of Quarter 1 
21st         1st Quarter Report Cards Issued
25th         High School Conference Night
26th         Middle School Conference Night
27th         Elementary School    

Conference Night
28th Student/Teachers No School

Due to Conferences
31st         Students- No School 

Teacher PD Day

17th End of 3rd Quarter
20th - 24th Spring Break - No School

1st - 2nd   Teacher Opt. Days
3rd               Teacher Planning/PD Day
4th               Teacher Planning

High School Orientation AM
Middle School Orientation PM

5th               District PD
8th               Teacher Planning/PD Day

Elementary Orientation 
9th               Teacher Planning/PD Day
10th            Students First Day of School

3rd Report Cards Issued
7th Student/Teachers - No School 

19th Sebastian River High Graduation
20th Vero Beach High Graduation
29th     Students/Teacher Holiday 

No School
31st        Students Last Day of School

11th                   Veteran’s Day - No School
21st - 23rd Students/Teachers -

No School
24th - 25th Students/Teacher Holiday 

No School

21st End of 2nd Quarter
22nd-30th Winter Break - No School

1st Teacher Opt. Day

2th - 4th Students/Teachers No School 
5th Students - No School         

(Teacher Opt. Day)
6th Students - No School 

Teacher Planning/PD
9th Students Return
13th    Report Cards Issued
16th Student/Teacher Holiday

No School
30th Students - No School 

Teacher PD Day

1st Teacher Opt. Day

Quarter 1 - 42 Days
Quarter 2 - 44 Days
Quarter 3 - 46 Days
Quarter 4 - 46 Days

Legend

Student/Teacher Holiday

No School

Teacher Planning

Student First/Last Day

Staff Professional Development (PD)

Teacher Optional Day (2 Days)



 

 

School District of Indian River County 

2022-2023 Instructional Calendar 

Day of the Week Date Event Description 

Monday  8/01/2022 *Optional Teacher Planning Day 

Tuesday 8/02/2022 *Optional Teacher Planning Day 

Wednesday 8/03/2022 Teacher Planning/School-based Professional Development (PD) 

Thursday  8/04/2022 Teacher Planning Day; High School Orientation AM; Middle School Orientation PM 

Friday 8/05/2022 District-wide PD 

Monday 8/08/2022 Teacher Planning Day; Elementary School Orientation  

Tuesday 8/09/2022 Teacher Planning/School-based PD 

Wednesday 8/10/2022 First Day of School for Students 

Monday 9/05/2022 Labor Day; No School; Holiday for Students/Employees 

Tuesday 9/13/2022 High School Open House 

Wednesday 9/14/2022 Middle School Open House 

Thursday 9/15/2022 Elementary School Open House 

Wednesday  10/05/2022 No School for Students/Employees 

Friday 10/7/2022 End of Quarter 1 

Tuesday 10/25/2022 High School Conference Night 

Wednesday 10/26/2022 Middle School Conference Night 

Thursday 10/27/2022 Elementary School Conference Night 

Friday 10/28/2022 No School for Students/Employees due to Conferences 

Monday 10/31/2022 Staff Professional Development Day; No School for Students 

Friday 11/11/2022 Veteran’s Day; No School for Students/Employees 

Monday 11/21/2022 Thanksgiving Break Begins; No School for Students/Employees  

except 12-month employees11/21/2022-11/25/2023 

Thursday 11/24/2022 Thanksgiving; No school; Holiday for Students/Employees 11/24/2022-11/25/2022 

Wednesday 12/21/2022 End of Quarter 2 

Thursday 12/22/2022 Winter Break Begins; No School for Students/Employees 12/22/2022-1/04/2023 

Thursday 1/05/2023 *Optional Teacher Planning Day; No School for Students 

Friday 1/06/2023 Teacher Planning/School-based Day; No School for Students 

Monday 1/09/2023 Students Return from Winter Break 

Monday 1/16/2023 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Observed); No School;  

Holiday for Students/Employees 

Monday 1/30/2023 Staff Professional Development Day; No School for Students 

Tuesday 2/14/2023 High School Conference Night 

Wednesday 2/15/2023 Middle School Conference Night 

Thursday 2/16/2023 Elementary Conference Night 

Friday 2/17/2023 No School for Students/Employees; due to Conferences  

Monday 2/20/2023 All Presidents Day; No School; Holiday for Students/Employees 

Friday 3/17/2023 End of Quarter 3 

Monday 3/20/2023 Spring Break Begins; No School for Students/Employees 

 except 12-month employees; 03/20/2022-3/24/2023 

Friday 4/07/2023 No School for Students/Employees 

Friday 5/19/2023 Sebastian River High Graduation 

Saturday 5/20/2023 Vero Beach High Graduation 

Monday 5/29/2023 Memorial Day, Holiday for Employees  

Wednesday 5/31/2023 Last Day of School for Students; End of Quarter 4 

Thursday 6/01/2023 *Optional Teacher Planning Day 

*Teachers may opt to work one- or two- days August 1 and August 2, in lieu of one or both of the following days, January 5 or June 
1.  These days are for teacher planning only, not designated for school or district PD.  All other teacher planning and PD days are not 
available for opt. liaison.   

 


	2022-2023 Final Board Approved Calendar
	Final Back of School Calendar 2022-202311.18

